
9. Alfred Richter Gedächtnisturnier

Kandern, 09.05.2015

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

32kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Aaron Schmidt WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
1:36

02
1:00

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  14 3

2 Silas Kronenberger RC Therwil
SS 10:8

51 Fr
3:15

13
 1  6  1  0  12 2

3 Silas Schmidt WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
Fr

SS 3:6

51
TÜ 18:2

42
 2  9  1  1  21 1
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